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Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

Belts

10 R114567 114567 Belt- V - Lower Pto 1

Tires and Wheels

40 TIRES Click Here to View Complete Tire Selection 0

Other Parts Available

73 R100-4887 100-4887 Fitting-Barb 2

74 R3241-5

3241-5,
3245-7,
352-103,
Jul-93

Screw - Set 1/4-20 x 3/8 4

76 R114-8417 114-8417 Locknut - 7/16-14 Nylon Hx Fl 4

80 R93-1622 93-1622 Idler Pulley - Flat 4 in Dia with .375 Bore 1

81 R110-9981 110-9981 Washer-Plain 1

82 R1-413088 1-413088 Bushing - Lift Lever 1
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83 R453011

01-166-0100,
01-166-0120,
01-166-0270,
01-166-0500,
01-166-0600,
01-166-0620,
132-4593,
2356-3,
237-12,
24-10-AD,
24-11-AD,
24-11-BD,
24-12-AD,
24-12-BD,
30-9310,
32-8190,
3256-24,
3256-3,
3256-36,
3256-4,
453011,
47-9950,
48-9220,
513458,
7-0052

Washer - Flat 3/8 SAE Y/Zinc 3

84 R323-13

01-150-1020,
01-178-0622,
20-54-AD,
20-54-AGD,
323-13,
513366

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 2-3/4 GR5 1

85 R323-9

01-150-0190,
01-150-1540,
01-178-0614,
107229,
20-50-AD,
20-50-AGD,
30-9430,
32105-4,
3224-5,
323-9,
513363,
513364,
5377,
908037P

Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 1-3/4 1
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86 R104-8301

104-8301,
104-9301,
109-6658,
133-7570

Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon Flanged 2

87 R237-42 237-42,
31-4160 O-Ring 2

88 R614672 614672 Shoulder Bolt 1

89 R3296-59 3296-59 Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon Jam 1
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